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NOVEMBER, 2023

Exit Workshop

OCTOBER, 2023
Menlo College On-The-Spot

Admission Event
Tuesday, Oct 17, 1:30 pm - 4 pm
(Complimentary pizza will be served for
all attendees to enjoy.)

Wednesday, Nov 1,4 pm -5 pm

Safe Circle Workshop
Thursday, Nov 2,12 pm - 2 pm

Transfer Day Fair
Thursday, Oct 19, 10am -1 pm

UC Mini Fair
Tuesday, Nov 7, 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm

UC Application Workshop
Monday, Oct 23, 10am - 11 am

Ed Plan Workshop
Wednesday, Nov 8,10 am - 11 am

Celebrate Diwali at De Anza
Wednesday, Oct 25, 2:30 pm - 5:30 pm

Strategies for Academic Success Workshop
Thursday, Nov 9,12 pm - 2 pm

Employment Workshop
Friday, Oct 27,10 am -11am

Ed Plan Workshop
Tuesday, Nov 14,1 pm - 2:30 pm ‘

Halloween Thrills at Great America
Friday, Oct 27, 6 pm - 10 pm

Employment Workshop
Tuesday, Nov 14,5 pm - 6 pm

CSU Application Workshop
Tuesday, Oct 31,10am - 11 am

OPT Workshop
Wednesday, Nov 15, 4 pm - 5:30 pm

G

activities and special events
throughout the quarter,

ranging from small social

gatherings to large events.

International Cultural Expo
Thursday, Nov 16,11 am -1 pm

ISP coordinates a variety of }

ISP Holiday Chill & Chat
Wednesday, Nov 22,1 pm -3 pm

Exit Workshop
Thursday, Nov 30,1 pm - 2 pm
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@ Follow us on Instragram for events and
workshops updates

Date and time are subject to change, please

ISP Instagram Page: Deanza.isp

refer to the ISP Event Calendar for updates

ISP Workshops and Events:
https://www.deanza.edu/internation

al/workshops.html




